AA Cowboy
AA Cowgirl

Build A Cowboy Bareback Riding
Build A Cowboy Bull Riding

Bareback Riding
Bull Riding
Saddle Bronc
Tie Down

Steer Wrestling
Team Roping
Barrels

Pole Bending
Goat Tying
Breakaway
Girls Cutting
Boys Cutting
Reined Cow Horse
Light Rifle

Trap Shooting

Gallup Average Winners

Name
Liam Powell
Caydence Roberts

Noah Gonzales
Monte Faulkner
Gunnar Tipton
Tydon Tsosie
Dax Sullivan & Irvin Varela
Macye Maben
Clair Biebelle
Wacey Trujillo
Shae Rios
Caydence Roberts
Tate White
Brie Riley
Riley Ybarra

Total
23 points
48 points

71 points / 1 ride
124 points
20.00
12.06
14.58
32.312
42.749
14.14
7.12
145 points
114.5 points
275 points



